
 

    

Dr. Abigail Bockus, Assistant Professor 
 abockus@lumcon.edu, 985-851-2887 
Interests: fish physiology, marine finfish aquaculture, digesƟon and feed enhancement, physiological ecology 
of invertebrates and fishes, and environmental adaptaƟons 

 
Dr. Marshall Bowles, Assistant Professor 
mbowles@lumcon.edu, 985-851-2819 
Interests: geomicrobiology and microbial ecology, especially understanding how microbial communiƟes 
funcƟon and influence geochemical cycles in the coastal and open ocean 

 
Dr. Alex Kolker, Associate Professor 
 akolker@lumcon.edu, 985-851-2837 
Interests: geological oceanography, impacts of climate change, sediment dynamics in the coastal zone, 
groundwater flow in river deltas, coastal restoraƟon 

 
Dr. Craig McClain, ExecuƟve Director and Associate Professor 
cmcclain@lumcon.edu, 985-851-2801 
Interests: the biology of body size, biodiversity, and energy flow, focusing oŌen on the deep sea 

 
Dr. Nancy Rabalais, DisƟnguished Research Professor 
nrabalais@lumcon.edu, 985-851-2836 
Interests: biological oceanography, large rivers and conƟnental shelf ecosystems, benthic ecology, hypoxia 
distribuƟon/dynamics, eutrophicaƟon, effects of habitat alteraƟons, integraƟon of science & policy 

 
Dr. Guillaume Rieucau, Assistant Professor 
grieucau@lumcon.edu, 985-223-7421 
Interests: fish ecology and behavior, especially  understanding how predaƟon, environmental condiƟons, 
anthropogenic disturbances & fisheries affect the behavior of fish species in marine & estuarine ecosystems 

 
Dr. Brian Roberts, Associate Director of Science and Associate Professor 
broberts@lumcon.edu, 985-851-2821 
Interests: ecosystem ecology and biogeochemistry; broad focus on how human acƟviƟes influence the ability 
of ecosystems to retain and transform carbon, nutrients, and energy; restoraƟon ecology 
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